Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Thursday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 7, 2017

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Walter Gord

2 Readman Jeff

3 Anderson Darren

4 Reesor Matt

5 Lemon Rob

6 McNaught Ryan

7 Penner Myron

8 Mason Dave

9 Gatt Jeff

10 Warnica Bryce

11 Jones Michael

12 Pellé Erwan
van

13 Zandbergen Darren

14 Verhoeven Andrew

Category: OVER 45

1 Morrow Dean

2 Carroll lan

3 Purdie Mike

4 Whelan Owen

5 Squires Robert
Johnston Steve

7 Deschénes Stéphane

Category: OVER 50

1 Cascioli Mike

2 McKinley David

3 McGregor Charles
4 Leduc Denis

5 Harnum Craig

6 Millward Mark

7 Young Danny

Category: OVER 55

1 Waldron Andy

2 Kalan Randy
3 George Wayne
4 Kencis Andrew
5 Wonnacott Brad

Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Strathcona County Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service

Delta Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Delta Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department

CFB Winnipeg

Hamilton Fire Department

SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile
de Milton

Oakville Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Hamilton Fire Department
Edson & District Fire Dept.
Ottawa Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Longueuil FD

Hamilton Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Delta Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Oakville Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Yellowhead Fire Department
Charlottetown Fire Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Strathcona County Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE
Delta FD - Men in Black
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Delta FD - Men in Black Hammer

Hamilton Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department -
Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety

Toronto Fire Services FireFit
Team 1

DNS

DNS

Hamilton Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

DNS

Hamilton Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department -
Titan Nissan 1

Toronto Fire Services FireFit
Team 2

Corner Brook Fire Dept
Delta FD - Men in Black

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Oakville Fire Department -
Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Hammer

Results

01:36:12
01:38:92

01:44:18

01:45:71
01:49:56
01:53:07
01:55:51
02:04:93
02:06:50
02:08:95
02:11:70

02:13:78

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:38:93
01:43:88
01:52:54
02:07:05

02:31:55

03:24:80
00:00:00

01:47:73
01:54:90

01:59:25

02:01:08

02:01:09
02:21:22

03:47:39

02:09:88

02:17:20
02:18:08
02:21:46
02:38:44

Bye or
WildCard



Category: OVER 65
1 LANE YELLOW EMPTY LANE DNS 00:00:00

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 I(\:/Ig(;%enthaler- Fiona  Coldstream Fire Department 03:52:65
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