## Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Thursday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 7, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1 2	Walter Readman	Gord Jeff	Mississauga Fire & Emergency Edmonton Fire & Rescue			01:36:12 01:38:92	
3	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		01:44:18	
4 5	Reesor Lemon	Matt Rob	North Perth Fire Service Delta Fire Department	North Perth Fire Team SPINRITE Delta FD - Men in Black		01:45:71 01:49:56	
6 7	McNaught Penner	Ryan Myron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue Yukon Fire Marshal's Office	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:53:07 01:55:51	
8	Mason	Dave	Delta Fire Department	Delta FD - Men in Black	Hammer	02:04:93	
9 10	Gatt Warnica	Jeff Bryce	Ingersoll Fire Department CFB Winnipeg			02:06:50 02:08:95	
11 12	Jones Pellé	Michael Erwan	Hamilton Fire Department SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile de Milton	Hamilton Fire Department		02:11:70 02:13:78	
13	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety	DNS	00:00:00	
14	Verhoeven	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services FireFit Team 1	DNS	00:00:00	
Cate	gory: OVER 4						
1	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:38:93	
2	Carroll	lan	Edson & District Fire Dept.			01:43:88	
3	Purdie	Mike	Ottawa Fire Department			01:52:54	
4	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		02:07:05	
5	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02:31:55	
6	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department		DNO	03:24:80	
7	Deschênes		Longueuil FD		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Cascioli McKinley	Mike David	Hamilton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department -		01:47:73 01:54:90	
3	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services	Titan Nissan 1 Toronto Fire Services FireFit		01:59:25	
4	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire	Team 2		02:01:08	
	Harnum		Department Corpor Brook Fire Dopt	Corner Prook Fire Dent		02:01:09	
5	Millward	Craig Mark	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept Delta FD - Men in Black		02:01:09	
6 7	Young	Danny	Delta Fire Department Kinkora and Area Fire Department	Kinkora and Area Fire Department		02.21.22	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2		02:09:88	
2	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:17:20	
3	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept		02:18:08	
4	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:21:46	
5	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department		Hammer	02:38:44	

Category: OVER 65

1 LANE YELLOW EMPTY LANE DNS 00:00:00

**Category: WOMEN OVER 40** 

Morgenthaler- Fiona Coldstream Fire Department 03:52:65